4 Method of Tender Open Tender / Two part - e-Tender System 

(Online submission of Part-I – Techno Commercial Bid and 
Part-II – Price Bid, through Website:  
https://www.tntenders.gov.in/nicgep/app of NIC.) 

5 a) Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

Rs.12,400/- (Rupees Twelve Thousand and Four 
Hundred only) to TANGEDCO account in the form of 
NEFT/RTGS. 
TTPS Account No : 8501201000256 
Bank Name : CANARA BANK, TTPS Branch 
IFSC Code : CNRB0008501 

b) Permanent EMD  PEMD holder for Rs.20,00,000/- is eligible to participate in 
the tender in case of tenders not exceeding